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1 2016-01-13 Dobson Tony 250-716-6874 250-758-6149 tony.dobson@me.com Sandy 3388 Tunnah Rd Nanaimo BC V9T 2V7

2 2016-01-13 McLaurin Brian 250-924-5565 islandridr@gmail.com Carroll 705 Stirling Dr Ladysmith BC V9G 2C6

3 2016-01-13 Workman Dave 250-585-1820 davidjw@telus.net Robin Humphries 3721 Cavendish Blvd Nanaimo BC V9T 6P7

4 2016-01-13 Neil Steve 250-924-4003 647-501-5137 steveneil53@gmail.com Deborah 3741 Gardner Rd Ladysmith BC V9G 2A3

9 2016-01-13 Shoquist Gord 250-758-4570 gord@nanaimowoodworking.com Jane 3545 Jingle Pot Rd. Nanaimo BC V9R 6W9

12 2016-02-10 Knecht Colin 250-245-5936 knecht@shaw.ca 105 Ryan Pl Ladysmith BC V9G 1V4

14 2016-02-10 Barnes Len 250-586-9690 melaniejbarnes@shaw.ca Melanie 768 Doefawn Ln Parksville BC V9P 2K5

18 2016-02-10 Slowski Doug 250-758-3863 Oscardogca33@hotmail.com 101 Bona Vista Pl Nanaimo BC V9T 1K4

19 2016-02-10 Thuot John 250-754-0988 jpthuot@gmail.com Susan Dobson 636 Sterling Ave Nanaimo BC V9R 4C6

21 2016-02-10 Hedekar Tom 250-390-2388 tom.hedekar@telus.net 6307 Corfu Dr Nanaimo BC V9V 1N5

22 2016-02-10 Waatainen Bernie 250-758-9428 bowaat@shaw.ca 3506 Departure Bay Rd Nanaimo BC V9T 1C1

23 2016-02-10 Dunsmoor Jim 250-729-9553 dunsmoor9577@shaw.ca 5450 Bayshore Dr Nanaimo BC  V9V 1G9

24 2016-02-10 Tremblay Ed 250-713-4351 nedgedesigns@icloud.com Maureen 4923 Homestead Way Ladysmith BC V9G 1H3

26 2016-02-10 Svenson Gordon 250-951-4922 250-248-7258 gord@onestepsystems.com 647 Doehle Ave Parksville BC V9P 1C1

38 2016-04-13 Beese Bill 250-714-0588 250-802-8075 bill.beese@gmail.com 8885 Linwood Lane Nanaimo BC V9R 6P2

42 2016-05-11 Smith Glen 250-390-3612 glensmith@shaw.ca 7193 Hase Pl Lantzville BC V0R 2H0

43 2016-05-11 Frisch Sara 250-245-1466 sara.frisch@mcgill.ca 4167 Yellow Pt. Rd Ladysmith BC V9G 1G3
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46 2016-06-08 Hentze Peter 250-245-8300 250-714-2151 peterhentze@web.de Doris 3150 Frost Rd Nanaimo BC V9X 1S7

49 2017-05-16 McDonough Richard 250-713-1961 richardmcdonough@shaw.ca Mary 6458 Doumont Rd. Nanaimo BC V9T 6G7

51 2016-09-09 Green Tyler 250-618-7423 250-585-0550 greety85@gmail.com 5168 Simmher Way Nanaimo BC V9T 5T8

53 2016-11-09 Weller William 
(Bill) 250-390-1883 wgweller@telus.net 6630 Southampton Rd Nanaimo BC V9V1A5

58 2017-05-09 McFarlane Howie 250-585-8072 250-667-6444 howiesuemc@gmail.com 2708 Majestic Place Nanaimo BC V9T 0B2

59 2017-05-10 Richardson Gary 250-758-3381 woodwerks2@gmail.com 2221 Unit B McGarrigle Nanaimo BC V9S 4M4

62 2017-05-23 Beaulieu Charles 250-751-0110 charles2992@icloud.com Gail Robertson 5266 Arbour Cr. Nanaimo BC V9T 6E5

63 2017-09-13 Boyce Wayne 250-760-0771 250-465-2487 wandcboyce@gmail.com 2566 Cosgrove Cres. Nanaimo BC V9S 3P3

65 2017-10-11 Pavan Pat 250-754-4420 587-220-4664 alipatpavan@gmail.com 305 - 580 Stewart Ave. Nanaimo BC V9S 0A1

66 2017-10-11 Fitzgerald Robin 250-722-2104 250-713-5809 robinfitzg@icloud.com 1640 Murdoch Rd Nanaimo BC V9X 1P3

68 2017-11-08 Quinn Alan 250-821-1122 604-793-6474 quinna@shaw.ca 2525 Blokker Rd. Nanoose Bay BC V9P 9E8

69 2017-11-08 Joy Paul 250-668-6353 shop@antiqueaddict.ca 11190 North Watts Rd. Ladysmith BC V9G 1Y6

70 2017-12-14 Underwood Thorne 604-741-3351 thorne.u@outlook.com Pat 5732 Hamond Bay Rd. Nanaimo BC V9T 5N2

71 2017-12-14 Markstrom Bruce 250-390-2191 250-668-7039 brucemarkstrom@shaw.ca 6349 Lasalle Rd. Nanaimo BC V9V 1N6

73 2018-01-10 Blanchard Pierre 250-585-4282 778-971-0345 pierrejeanblanchard@yahoo.com 449 Nottingham Drive Nanaimo BC V9T 0C2

75 2018-01-20 Robinson Terry 250-268-7676 rvhauler2012@shaw.ca Karen 6722 Alger Rd Nanaimo BC V0R 2H0

76 2018-01-20 Rigby Brian 250-618-2340 250-244-1853 bwrigby@gmail.com 16-6240 Parkwood Drive Nanaimo BC V9T 6K9
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77 2018-02-14 Jacobson Rob 250-729-7901 250-618-6238 naturallywood@telus.net 2482 Rosstown Rd Nanaimo BC V9T 3B7

78 2018-04-11 Villanueva Elisa 250-797-8084 elisavillanuevacuriel@gmail.com 218 645 Townsite Rd Nanaimo BC V9S 5K1

80 2018-06-13 Sunnus Larry 604-328-1444 lsunnus@icloud.com 2541 Jingle Pot Rd Nanaimo BC V9R 6W3

82 2018-09-12 Howk Gary 250-758-4677 250-713-5487 suki2@shaw.ca 5354 Highridge Pl. Nanaimo BC V9T 528

83 2018-09-12 Mannall Chris 250-802-7458 chris_mannall@hotmail.com Joan 2334 Panarama View Dr. Nanaimo BC V9R 6T1

85 2018-10-10 McCuish Paul 250-245-0847 pmccuish@shaw.ca Wendy 3555 Yellow Point Road Ladysmith BC V9G 1E7

86 2018-10-10 Badger Chris 250-323-4421 falabamarine@shaw.ca 3040 Haro Road Nanaimo BC V9X 4P2

89 2018-12-01 Parrish Earl 780-966-6332 eparrish14@gmail.com 5106 Christie Road Ladysmith BC v9G 1J2

90 2019-02-01 Donnelly Mike 250-756-2301 250-619-0729 keelcove@shaw.ca Pam 4806 McGuffie Rd Nanaimo BC V9T 5B3

91 2019-01-01 Fraser Sarah 250-733-0771 250-213-5087 offgridfraser@gmail.com 3850 Hillbank Rd Duncan BC V9L 6M1

92 2019-02-06 Rampling Jessica 778-872-7753 ramplingjessica@gmail.com 103 Haliburton Street Nanaimo V9R 4V9

93 2019-03-13 Ewanciw Mike 778-268-2311 mike_ewanciw@shaw.ca 1094 College Dr Nanaimo BC V9R 6A9

94 2019-04-19 Slobodan Walter 778-422-0988 250-415-8879 wps@shaw.ca 4925 Belvedere Cr. Duncan V9L 6H4

95 2019-04-19 Holmes Stan 780-898-7853 250-924-7853 sh3505@shaw.ca 904 Hanington Rd Ladysmith BC V9G 0A4

97 2019-05-08 Bourget Louis 250-327-7098 wwp.louis@gmail.com Rachel 5061 Brenton-Page Rd Ladysmith BC V9G 1L6

98 2019-05-08 McCormack Brian 250-722-0030 brianmcc@shaw.ca

99 2019-05-08 Tinsley John 250-686-5857 jtjt744@gmail.com Siglind
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100 2019-09-11 Rotar Rick 250-755-5978 rjjkrotar@telus.net Jana

102 2019-09-11 Danielowski Wolf 250-591-7884 wolfcarver@shaw.ca 1840 Nanaimo River Rd Nanaimo BC V9X1E9

104 2019-09-11 Swanton Rob 250-933-4522 the3swantons@shaw.ca 6891 Harwood Dr Lantzville BC V0R 2H0

105 2019-09-11 Wainwright Phil 250-722-7077 250-902-7161 pwain@shaw.ca 2757 Cedar Rd Nanaimo BC V9X 1K3

107 2019-10-26 Hopkins Ryan 289-927-5819 rjhopkins86@hotmail.ca 307-250 Island Hwy Parksville BC V9P 1P3

109 Harms Michael

110 2019-12-11 Jankowski Anne 250-713-0638 annejan49@gmail.com 5807 Redwing Cres Nanaimo BC V9T 6H9

111 2019-12-11 MacLeod Clent 250-589-0837 clentonkmacleod@gmail.com 514 Bradley St Nanaimo BC

112 2019-12-11 Brekelmans-MacLeod Elizabeth clentonkmacleod@gmail.com

113 2019-12-11 Carleton Cleve 250-246-0831 irish_janev@hotmail.com

114 2019-12-11 Johnson Helgi 250-758-3238 hajohnson@shaw.ca 5755 Alder Way Nanaimo BC V9T 5N4

115 2020-01-08 Love Robin 250-667-4412 drrobinlove@gmail.com 6679 Elm Rd Lantzville BC V0R 2H0

116 2020-01-08 Zscherper Mirco 250-210-3447 mircozscherper@gmail.com #21 1310 Spruston Rd Nanaimo BC V9X 1R2

117 2020-01-08 Sandager Norah 250-797-7002 njsandager@hotmail.com 1061 Timberwood Dr Nanaimo BC V9R 6N8

118 2020-02-12 Watson Tim 250-756-2886 tfgewatson@gmail.com

119 2020-01-20 de Bucy Roger 250-722-3489 250-755-6932 ardebucy@shaw.ca 1300 Fielding Rd Nanaimo BC V9X 1K8

120 2020-02-12 Sawatzky Wayne 250-821-9976 250-741-7986 wsawatzky@albertsonshomecenter.co #290 2460 Apollo Dr. Nanoose Bay BC V9P 9KZ

122 2020-03-11 White Glen 250-722-3580 250-739-4551 g-white2@shaw.ca 2350 Morland Rd. Nanaimo BC V9X 1J1
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123 2020-03-11 Breckon Dennis 250-667-1032 dbreckon@shaw.ca 2224 Dockside Way Nanaimo BC V9R 6T8

124 2020-03-11 Brierley Mark 250-618-3492 250-478-2933

125 2020-03-29 Legacy Paul 250-816-9907 paullegacy@shaw.ca 633 Maplewood Way Ladysmith BC V9G 1S6

126 2020-10-04 Luo Roger 778-385-9730 rogerluocreative@gmail.com 104 - 4720 uplands Drive Nanaimo BC V9T 3M8
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